
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 8.12

DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.85

Heat 1/2 Start: 19-02-06   18:12:23

1 36 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela 91-09-28 8.014 Q    GERMANY 0.149

2 119 BRITTON Evonne 91-10-10 8.036 Q    USA 0.128

3 78 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 8.085 q    POLAND 0.172

4 40 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 8.117     HUNGARY 0.176

5 10 IVANCEVIC Andrea 84-08-21 8.223     CROATIA 0.201

6 56 BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 8.448     POLAND 0.169

7 68 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 8.662     POLAND 0.177

Heat 2/2 Start: 19-02-06   18:20:29

1 26 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 7.993 Q =PB   FINLAND 0.144

2 93 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 8.046 Q SB   POLAND 0.174

3 27 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 8.067 q SB   FINLAND 0.169

4 5 HERMAN Elvira 97-01-09 8.065 q    BELARUS 0.169

5 37 ROLEDER Cindy 89-08-21 8.084 q    GERMANY 0.163

6 2 BENDRAT Stephanie 91-03-05 8.378     AUSTRIA 0.136

7 98 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 8.551  SB   POLAND 0.172

8 17 KOUDELOVA Lucie 94-07-06 8.582     CZECH REPUBLIC 0.153
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 19-02-06 18:30:07



Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 FINLAND 7.991 Q =PB   

2 Heat 1 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela 91-09-28 GERMANY 8.011 Q    

3 Heat 1 BRITTON Evonne 91-10-10 USA 8.032 Q    

4 Heat 2 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 POLAND 8.042 Q SB   

5 Heat 2 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 FINLAND 8.06(053)3 q SB   

6 Heat 2 HERMAN Elvira 97-01-09 BELARUS 8.06(055)4 q    

7 Heat 1 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND 8.08(073)3 q    

8 Heat 2 ROLEDER Cindy 89-08-21 GERMANY 8.08(074)5 q    

9 Heat 1 KOZAK Luca 96-06-01 HUNGARY 8.114     

10 Heat 1 IVANCEVIC Andrea 84-08-21 CROATIA 8.225     

11 Heat 2 BENDRAT Stephanie 91-03-05 AUSTRIA 8.376     

12 Heat 1 BHEBHE Urszula 92-02-27 POLAND 8.446     

13 Heat 2 SUŁEK Adrianna 99-04-03 POLAND 8.557  SB   

14 Heat 2 KOUDELOVA Lucie 94-07-06 CZECH REPUBLIC 8.588     

15 Heat 1 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.667     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.82

ORTEGA Orlando ESP Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.48

Heat 1/2 Start: 19-02-06   18:30:57

1 121 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 7.624 Q    USA 0.151

2 12 IRIBARNE Roger 96-01-02 7.761 Q SB   CUBA 0.187

3 6 CONSTANTINO Gabriel 95-02-09 7.776 q    BRAZIL 0.217

4 39 BAJI Balazs 89-06-09 7.773 q    HUNGARY 0.153

5 35 BAYER Max 90-12-05 7.918     GERMANY 0.196

6 106 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 7.925     POLAND 0.149

7 96 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 8.022     POLAND 0.174

57 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 DNS7     POLAND

Heat 2/2 Start: 19-02-06   18:40:04

1 21 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 7.554 Q SB   SPAIN 0.155

2 13 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.736 Q    CYPRUS 0.188

3 86 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.793 q    POLAND 0.129

4 61 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.845 q    POLAND 0.174

5 92 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 7.902  SB   POLAND 0.170

6 33 PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 7.988     GREAT BRITAIN 0.169

117 WALTERS Ruebin 95-04-02 DQ7     168p7bTRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0.160
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 SPAIN 7.551 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 USA 7.621 Q    

3 Heat 2 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 CYPRUS 7.732 Q    

4 Heat 1 IRIBARNE Roger 96-01-02 CUBA 7.762 Q SB   

5 Heat 1 CONSTANTINO Gabriel 95-02-09 BRAZIL 7.77(765)3 q    

6 Heat 1 BAJI Balazs 89-06-09 HUNGARY 7.77(768)4 q    

7 Heat 2 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 POLAND 7.793 q    

8 Heat 2 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.844 q    

9 Heat 2 SCHUBERT Kacper 95-07-10 POLAND 7.905  SB   

10 Heat 1 BAYER Max 90-12-05 GERMANY 7.915     

11 Heat 1 ŻEBROWSKI Dawid 97-01-08 POLAND 7.926     

12 Heat 2 PERERA Miguel 96-09-30 GREAT BRITAIN 7.986     

13 Heat 1 STAŚKIEWICZ Dominik 93-04-05 POLAND 8.027     

Heat 2 WALTERS Ruebin 95-04-02 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO DQDQ     168p7b

Heat 1 BOCHENEK Dominik 87-05-14 POLAND DNSDNS     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season BestDNS -Did Not Start
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

800 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09WORLD RECORD 1:42.67i
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD 1:42.67i

KSZCZOT Adam RKS Łódź Lievin (FRA) 12-02-14POLISH RECORD 1:44.57
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 1:48.20

KSZCZOT Adam POL Toruń 16-02-12MEETING RECORD 1:46.18

Heat 1/1 Start: 19-02-06   18:47:09

1 125 SOWINSKI Erik 89-12-21 1:47.493     USA

2 47 SMAILI Mostafa 97-01-09 1:47.705     MOROCCO

3 58 BORKOWSKI Mateusz 97-04-02 1:47.784     POLAND

4 30 GILES Elliot 94-05-26 1:48.221  SB   GREAT BRITAIN

5 81 KOZŁOWSKI Patryk 98-11-10 1:49.026     POLAND

6 15 HODBOD Lukas 96-03-02 1:49.072     CZECH REPUBLIC

101 TURSKI Krzysztof 00-06-08 DNF6     POLAND

200m 101 25.29 (25.29)

Międzyczasy

400m 101 52.12 (26.83)

600m 125 1:20.18 (28.06)

TURSKI Krzysztof

TURSKI Krzysztof

SOWINSKI Erik

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.30

SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 12-02-16MEETING RECORD 7.07

Heat 1/2 Start: 19-02-06   19:01:55

1 99 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.254 Q    POLAND 0.156

2 31 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 7.272 Q SB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.173

3 43 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 7.325 q    JAMAICA 0.165

4 19 SEIDLOVA Klara 94-03-10 7.363 q    CZECH REPUBLIC 0.145

5 111 DEL PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 7.376 q    SWITZERLAND 0.180

6 97 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.447     POLAND 0.150

7 64 FORKASIEWICZ Agata 94-01-13 7.508     POLAND 0.137

8 95 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 7.611     POLAND 0.147

Heat 2/2 Start: 19-02-06   19:08:13

1 9 TA LOU Marie Josee 88-11-18 7.156 Q    IVORY COAST 0.158

2 42 BURCHELL Remona 91-09-15 7.254 Q    JAMAICA 0.156

3 29 ZAHI Carolle 94-06-12 7.315 q    FRANCE 0.193

4 34 WILLIAMS Bianca 93-12-18 7.421  SB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.188

5 59 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 7.448     POLAND 0.152

6 89 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 7.502     POLAND 0.209

7 51 SEDNEY Naomi 94-12-17 7.543     NETHERLANDS 0.185

8 79 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 7.557     POLAND 0.177
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 TA LOU Marie Josee 88-11-18 IVORY COAST 7.151 Q    

2 Heat 1 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.25(244)1 Q    

3 Heat 2 BURCHELL Remona 91-09-15 JAMAICA 7.25(248)2 Q    

4 Heat 1 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 GREAT BRITAIN 7.272 Q SB   

5 Heat 2 ZAHI Carolle 94-06-12 FRANCE 7.313 q    

6 Heat 1 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 JAMAICA 7.323 q    

7 Heat 1 SEIDLOVA Klara 94-03-10 CZECH REPUBLIC 7.364 q    

8 Heat 1 DEL PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 SWITZERLAND 7.375 q    

9 Heat 2 WILLIAMS Bianca 93-12-18 GREAT BRITAIN 7.424  SB   

10 Heat 2 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND 7.44(433)5     

11 Heat 1 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.44(436)6     

12 Heat 1 FORKASIEWICZ Agata 94-01-13 POLAND 7.50(493)7     

13 Heat 2 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND 7.50(496)6     

14 Heat 2 SEDNEY Naomi 94-12-17 NETHERLANDS 7.547     

15 Heat 2 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 POLAND 7.558     

16 Heat 1 SOKÓLSKA Katarzyna 93-08-23 POLAND 7.618     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

Shot put Women/Pchnięcie kulą kobiet
FIBINGEROVA Helena TCH Jablonec (CZE) 77-02-19WORLD RECORD 22.50i

FIBINGEROVA Helena TCH Jablonec (CZE) 77-02-19EUROPEAN RECORD 22.50i
ZABAWSKA Krystyna PODLASIE Białystok Spała 99-02-21POLISH RECORD 19.26

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 17.10

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  19-02-06  18:06:00

End: 19-02-06  18:55:00

1 38 SCHWANITZ Christina 85-12-24 18.97     GERMANY

2 4 DUBITSKAYA Aliona 90-01-25 18.91     BELARUS

3 124 RAMSEY Jessica 91-07-26 18.73  PB   USA

4 116 ROOS Fanny 95-01-02 18.35  PB   SWEDEN

5 74 KARDASZ Klaudia 96-05-02 18.28  PB   POLAND

6 66 GUBA Paulina 91-05-14 18.09     POLAND

7 41 MARTON Anita 89-01-15 18.03  SB   HUNGARY

8 7 CREW Brittany 94-03-06 17.00     CANADA

I II II I IV V VI

18.03 18.45 x 18.25 18.97 xSCHWANITZ Christina

18.39 18.84 18.56 18.41 18.48 18.91DUBITSKAYA Aliona

18.43 x 17.81 18.73 x xRAMSEY Jessica

x 16.73 x 18.29 18.35 xROOS Fanny

18.05 17.90 18.28 x 17.91 xKARDASZ Klaudia

x 18.09 18.06 x x xGUBA Paulina

16.09 16.64 17.56 18.03 17.33 17.57MARTON Anita

15.89 16.93 17.00 16.74 x xCREW Brittany

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

800 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

BATAGELI Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03WORLD RECORD 1:55.82i
CEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien(AUT) 02-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD 1:55.82i

JÓŹWIK Joanna AZS-AWF Warszawa Toruń 17-02-10POLISH RECORD 1:59.29
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 2:03.00

JÓŹWIK Joanna POL Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 1:59.29

Heat 1/1 Start: 19-02-06   19:13:50

1 22 ALEMU Habitam 97-07-09 1:59.494  PB   ETHIOPIA

2 32 MUIR Laura 93-05-09 1:59.503  PB   GREAT BRITAIN

3 63 ENNAOUI Sofia 95-08-30 2:00.405     POLAND

4 110 BUCHEL Selina 91-07-26 2:00.983     SWITZERLAND

5 28 LAMOTE Renelle 93-12-26 2:02.004     FRANCE

6 118 LYAKHOVA Olha 92-03-18 2:03.391  SB   UKRAINE

7 91 SABAT Anna 93-11-09 2:04.442     POLAND

8 45 ARAFI Rababe 91-01-12 2:04.461     MOROCCO

9 44 JEPKOSGEI Nelly 91-07-14 2:04.582     KENYA

104 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94-01-08 DNF6     POLAND

200m 104 27.45 (27.45)

Międzyczasy

400m 104 57.12 (29.68)

600m 104 1:28.85 (31.73)

WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja

WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja

WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestDNF -Did Not Finish  PB -Personal Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

400 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milan (ITA) 82-03-07WORLD RECORD 49.59i
KRATOCHVILOVA JarmilaTCH Milano (ITA) 82-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 49.59i

ŚWIETY-ERSETIC Justyna AZS-AWF Katowice Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 51.78
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 53.00

SPRUNGER Lea SUI Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD 51.28

Heat 1/2 Start: 19-02-06   19:24:25

1 75 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 53.165     POLAND 0.155

2 50 GHAFOOR Madiea 92-09-09 53.526     NETHERLANDS 0.234

3 14 HEJNOVA Zuzana 86-12-19 53.602     CZECH REPUBLIC 0.186

4 73 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 53.613     POLAND 0.264

5 67 HOŁUB-KOWALIK Małgorzata 92-10-30 53.704     POLAND 0.231

200m 75 24.48 (24.48)

Międzyczasy

KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna

Heat 2/2 Start: 19-02-06   19:31:09

1 54 BAUMGART-WITAN Iga 89-04-11 51.914  PB   POLAND 0.200

2 100 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 52.146  SB   POLAND 0.308

3 112 SPRUNGER Lea 90-03-05 52.485     SWITZERLAND 0.247

4 49 DE WITTE Lisanne 92-09-10 52.683     NETHERLANDS 0.192

5 72 JÓŹWIK Joanna 91-01-30 54.132  PB   POLAND 0.263

6 85 ŁOZOWSKA Karolina 99-05-28 54.981     POLAND 0.267

200m 54 24.62 (24.62)

Międzyczasy

BAUMGART-WITAN Iga
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 BAUMGART-WITAN Iga 89-04-11 POLAND 51.911  PB   

2 Heat 2 ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC Justyna 92-12-03 POLAND 52.142  SB   

3 Heat 2 SPRUNGER Lea 90-03-05 SWITZERLAND 52.483     

4 Heat 2 DE WITTE Lisanne 92-09-10 NETHERLANDS 52.684     

5 Heat 1 KIEŁBASIŃSKA Anna 90-06-26 POLAND 53.161     

6 Heat 1 GHAFOOR Madiea 92-09-09 NETHERLANDS 53.522     

7 Heat 1 HEJNOVA Zuzana 86-12-19 CZECH REPUBLIC 53.603     

8 Heat 1 KACZMAREK Natalia 98-01-17 POLAND 53.614     

9 Heat 1 HOŁUB-KOWALIK Małgorzata 92-10-30 POLAND 53.705     

10 Heat 2 JÓŹWIK Joanna 91-01-30 POLAND 54.135  PB   

11 Heat 2 ŁOZOWSKA Karolina 99-05-28 POLAND 54.986     

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

Long Jump Men/Skok w dal M
LEWIS Carl USA New York (USA) 84-01-27WORLD RECORD 8.79i

BAYER Sebastian GER Turin (ITA) 09-03-08EUROPEAN RECORD 8.71i
STRZAŁKOWSKI Adrian MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki Sopot 14-03-08POLISH RECORD 8.18i

STARZAK Marcin AZS-AWF Kraków Turyn (ITA) 09-03-08POLISH RECORD 8.18i
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.95

JINZHE Li CHN Toruń 15-02-03MEETING RECORD 7.98

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  19-02-06  18:27:00

End: 19-02-06  19:43:00

1 11 ECHEVARRIA Juan Miguel 98-08-11  8.12  SB   CUBA

2 115 NILSSON MONTLER Thobias 96-02-15  7.97     SWEDEN

3 69 JASZCZUK Tomasz 92-03-09  7.87  SB   POLAND

4 16 JUSKA Radek 93-03-08  7.61     CZECH REPUBLIC

5 90 RÓŻAŃSKI Mateusz 98-08-11  7.58     POLAND

6 82 KUCH Andrzej 91-10-27  7.46     POLAND

7 71 JOPEK Mateusz 96-02-14  7.17     POLAND

8 122 GOTCH Jarvis 92-03-25  7.14     USA

I II II I IV V VI

8.12 x - x 7.76 7.82ECHEVARRIA Juan Miguel

7.85 x 7.97 x 7.93 7.90NILSSON MONTLER Thobias

7.70 7.87 7.82 7.60 x 7.72JASZCZUK Tomasz

6.89 x 7.61 x 7.31 7.55JUSKA Radek

7.40 x 7.58 7.43 7.46 7.43RÓŻAŃSKI Mateusz

x x x x 7.46 6.02KUCH Andrzej

6.64 6.76 6.98 7.17 7.11 7.15JOPEK Mateusz

x 7.14 - rGOTCH Jarvis

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68i
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68i

BIELCZYK Zofia POLONIA Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 8.12

DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.85

Final Start: 19-02-06   19:56:43

1 36 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela 91-09-28 7.954     GERMANY 0.194

2 26 HURSKE Reetta 95-05-15 7.985  PB   FINLAND 0.151

3 27 NEZIRI Nooralotta 92-11-09 8.037  SB   FINLAND 0.178

4 119 BRITTON Evonne 91-10-10 8.043     USA 0.173

5 5 HERMAN Elvira 97-01-09 8.058     BELARUS 0.213

6 37 ROLEDER Cindy 89-08-21 8.061     GERMANY 0.191

7 93 SICIARZ Klaudia 98-03-15 8.076     POLAND 0.199

8 78 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 8.102     POLAND 0.188

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06WORLD RECORD 7.30i
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30i

ŚCIGACZEWSKI Tomasz WARSZAWIANKA Maebashi (JPN) 99-03-05POLISH RECORD 7.51
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.82

ORTEGA Orlando ESP Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 7.48

Final Start: 19-02-06   20:06:55

1 21 ORTEGA Orlando 91-07-29 7.494  SB  =WL SPAIN 0.123

2 13 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.546  SB   CYPRUS 0.119

3 121 EATON Jarret 89-06-24 7.605     USA 0.161

4 39 BAJI Balazs 89-06-09 7.737  =SB   HUNGARY 0.139

5 61 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.742     POLAND 0.190

6 6 CONSTANTINO Gabriel 95-02-09 7.788     BRAZIL 0.184

7 12 IRIBARNE Roger 96-01-02 7.873     CUBA 0.169

8 86 NOGA Artur 88-05-02 7.871     POLAND 0.178

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

400 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

NORMAN Michael USA College Station (US 18-02-10WORLD RECORD 44.52
SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR Sindelfingen (GER) 88-02-05EUROPEAN RECORD 45.05i

PLAWGO Marek WARSZAWIANKA Wieden (AUT) 03-03-02POLISH RECORD 45.39
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 46.90

TAPLIN Bralon GRN Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 45.59

Heat 1/2 Start: 19-02-06   19:39:40

1 126 STROTHER Nathan 95-09-06 46.325  SB   USA 0.218

2 87 OMELKO Rafał 89-01-16 47.246     POLAND 0.204

3 48 BONEVACIA Liemarvin 89-04-05 47.394  SB   NETHERLANDS 0.206

4 102 WAŚCIŃSKI Przemysław 95-03-29 47.572     POLAND 0.202

5 80 KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 47.783     POLAND 0.173

6 76 KLEPACKI Maksymilian 98-11-14 47.881     POLAND 0.231

200m 87 21.89 (21.89)

Międzyczasy

OMELKO Rafał

Heat 2/2 Start: 19-02-06   19:48:13

1 18 MASLAK Pavel 91-02-21 46.194  SB   CZECH REPUBLIC 0.185

2 113 JANEZIC Luka 95-11-14 46.465     SLOVENIA 0.232

3 105 ZALEWSKI Karol 93-08-07 46.676  SB   POLAND 0.226

4 20 SANTOS Luguelin 92-11-12 47.303  SB   DOMINICA 0.182

5 62 DUSZYŃSKI Kajetan 95-05-12 47.532  SB   POLAND 0.183

200m 18 21.86 (21.86)

Międzyczasy

MASLAK Pavel
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SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 Heat 2 MASLAK Pavel 91-02-21 CZECH REPUBLIC 46.191  SB   

2 Heat 1 STROTHER Nathan 95-09-06 USA 46.321  SB   

3 Heat 2 JANEZIC Luka 95-11-14 SLOVENIA 46.462     

4 Heat 2 ZALEWSKI Karol 93-08-07 POLAND 46.673  SB   

5 Heat 1 OMELKO Rafał 89-01-16 POLAND 47.242     

6 Heat 2 SANTOS Luguelin 92-11-12 DOMINICA 47.304  SB   

7 Heat 1 BONEVACIA Liemarvin 89-04-05 NETHERLANDS 47.393  SB   

8 Heat 2 DUSZYŃSKI Kajetan 95-05-12 POLAND 47.535  SB   

9 Heat 1 WAŚCIŃSKI Przemysław 95-03-29 POLAND 47.574     

10 Heat 1 KOWALUK Dariusz 96-04-16 POLAND 47.785     

11 Heat 1 KLEPACKI Maksymilian 98-11-14 POLAND 47.886     

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn
SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Budapest (HUN) 89-03-04WORLD RECORD 2.43i

UKHOV Ivan RUS Praha (CZE) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 2.42I
TRAENHARDT Carlo FRG Berlin (GER) 88-02-26EUROPEAN RECORD 2.42i

PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Sulingen (GER) 91-02-03POLISH RECORD 2.37i
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 2.27

BEDNAREK Sylwester POL Toruń 17-02-10MEETING RECORD 2.27

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  19-02-06  19:19:00

End: 19-02-06  20:10:00

1 109 IVANYUK Ilya 93-03-09 2.25     AUTHORISED NEUTRAL ATHLETE

2 55 BEDNAREK Sylwester 89-04-28 2.20     POLAND

2 77 KOBIELSKI Norbert 97-01-28 2.20  =SB   POLAND

4 120 CULVER Trey 96-07-18 2.20     USA

5 3 THOMAS Donald 84-07-01 2.20     BAHAMAS

5 108 HAMDI Mahamat 97-04-15 2.20  =PB   QATAR

2.10 2.15 2.20 2.25 2.27

o xo xo xo xxxIVANYUK Ilya

o xo o xxxBEDNAREK Sylwester

o xo o xxxKOBIELSKI Norbert

o o xo xxxCULVER Trey

o - xxo xxxTHOMAS Donald

o o xxo xxxHAMDI Mahamat
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

1500 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

EL GUERROUJ Hicham MAR Stuttgart (GER) 97-02-02WORLD RECORD 3:31.18i
DIAZ Andres ESP Athens (GRE) 99-02-24EUROPEAN RECORD 3:33.32i

LEWANDOWSKI Marcin SL WKS Zawisza Bydgoszcz Birmingham (GBR) 14-02-15POLISH RECORD 3:37.37
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 3:42.00

TOLOSA Teresa ETI Toruń 15-02-18MEETING RECORD 3:37.41

Heat 1/1 Start: 19-02-06   20:13:54

1 23 TEFERA Samuel 99-10-23 3:35.578  PB  WL ETHIOPIA

2 83 LEWANDOWSKI Marcin 87-06-13 3:36.5010  PB NR  POLAND

3 114 BERGLUND Kalle 96-03-11 3:36.633  PB   SWEDEN

4 1 ROZMYS Michał 95-03-13 3:38.531  PB   POLAND

5 25 WOTE Aman 84-04-18 3:38.609  SB   ETHIOPIA

6 52 CARSON Hamish 88-11-01 3:40.167     NEW ZEALAND

7 107 ROLIM Emanuel 93-01-30 3:43.382  SB   PORTUGAL

8 24 TOLOSA Teresa 98-06-15 3:49.554     ETHIOPIA

46 KAAZOUZI Brahim 90-06-15 DNS5     MOROCCO

60 CZERWIŃSKI Adam 88-10-02 DNF6     POLAND

400m 60 "56.01 (56.01)

Międzyczasy

800m 60 1:54.01 (58.01)

1200m 23 2:54.04 (1:00.04)"

CZERWIŃSKI Adam

CZERWIŃSKI Adam

TEFERA Samuel

  NOTE

DNF -Did Not FinishDNS -Did Not Start  PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92i
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92i

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Toruń 16-02-12POLISH RECORD 7.07
 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 7.30

SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 12-02-16MEETING RECORD 7.07

Final Start: 19-02-06   20:26:32

1 99 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.153     POLAND 0.169

2 9 TA LOU Marie Josee 88-11-18 7.164     IVORY COAST 0.188

3 31 LANSIQUOT Imani 97-12-17 7.236  SB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.177

4 43 EVANS Gayon 90-01-15 7.278  =SB   JAMAICA 0.172

5 19 SEIDLOVA Klara 94-03-10 7.272  =SB   CZECH REPUBLIC 0.142

6 42 BURCHELL Remona 91-09-15 7.335     JAMAICA 0.186

7 111 DEL PONTE Ajla 96-07-15 7.331     SWITZERLAND 0.140

8 29 ZAHI Carolle 94-06-12 7.347     FRANCE 0.179

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Copernicus Cup 2019

TORUŃ, 06 lutego/February 2019

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn
LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donetsk (UKR) 14-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.16i

LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donestk (UKR) 14-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.16i
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00i

 Glasgow (GBR) 19-03-01Min. ECH 5.78
LISEK Piotr POL Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD 5.91

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  19-02-06  18:48:00

End: 19-02-06  20:09:00

1 123 KENDRICKS Sam 92-09-07 5.78     USA

2 84 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 5.68     POLAND

3 94 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 5.28     POLAND

3 70 JERZY Mateusz 95-03-29 5.28     POLAND

3 8 BOKAI Huang 96-09-26 5.28     CHINA

6 53 OBIENA Ernest 95-11-17 5.28     PHILIPPINES

103 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 NM     POLAND

88 PAWLIK Karol 94-03-17 DNS     POLAND

5.28 5.48 5.58 5.68 5.78 5.88 5.92

- o - o xo - xxxKENDRICKS Sam

- o - o xxxLISEK Piotr

o xxxSOBERA Robert

o xxxJERZY Mateusz

o xxxBOKAI Huang

xo xxxOBIENA Ernest

- xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

PAWLIK Karol

  NOTE

DNS -Did Not StartNM -No Mark
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